
    TToowwnn  ooff  BBlloowwiinngg  RRoocckk    
     Date:  Monday - Wednesday, January 25 - 27, 2021,  

8:30 - 5:30 p.m.            Location:  Remote Meeting  

RReettrreeaatt  AAggeennddaa  --  WWeeddnneessddaayy 

Time  Topics Present & Participants  

8:30 Call to Order – Resume from Tuesday Jan. 26, 2021 

Roll Call  

Pledge of Allegiance 

Mayor Charles Sellers 

And Town Council  

8:45 – 
10:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:00 – 
11:00 

 

11:00 – 
12:00 

 

Administrative Items 

 2021 Board Appointments 

o Planning Board 

o TDA Board 

o ABC Board 

o BRAAC 

o Board of Adjustments 

 

Blowing Rock Historical Society 

 1888/Edgewood 

Sustainability 

 Electric Vehicle Charging Stations 

 Solar Power 

Town Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Town Manager and Blowing Rock 
Historical Society 

 

Town Manager 

12:00 - 
1:00 

 

1:00 – 
5:00 

 

 

5:00 

 

 

 

 

     

Lunch – In-house catered 

 

 

Prioritization for 2021 

 

 

                                                                                        
Retreat Adjournment  

 

 

 

Town Manager 

 
 
 
 
Mayor Charles Sellers 

 


