

## Town of Blowing Rock

Date: Monday - Wednesday, January 25 - 27, 2021,

8:30 - 5:30 p.m. Location: Remote Meeting

## Retreat Agenda - Wednesday

		<u> </u>
Time	Topics	Present & Participants
8:30	Call to Order – Resume from Tuesday Jan. 26, 2021	Mayor Charles Sellers
	Roll Call	And Town Council
	Pledge of Allegiance	
8:45 – 10:00	Administrative Items	Town Manager
	• 2021 Board Appointments	
	o Planning Board	
	o TDA Board	
	o ABC Board	
	o BRAAC	
	o Board of Adjustments	
10:00 – 11:00	Blowing Rock Historical Society	Town Manager and Blowing Rock Historical Society
	• 1888/Edgewood	
11:00 - 12:00	Sustainability	
		Town Manager
	Electric Vehicle Charging Stations	
	Solar Power	
12:00 - 1:00	Lunch – In-house catered	
1:00 - 5:00	Prioritization for 2021	Town Manager
5:00	Retreat Adjournment	Mayor Charles Sellers